CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/9/2025 5:00:46 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00609-1

16-9-52056-0

16-9-52057-8

25-9-00079-4

25-9-00345-9

25-9-00392-1

25-9-00453-6

25-9-00513-3

25-9-00540-1

25-9-00606-7

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
MURILLO, FRANK JR

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DAVID LEE BELOTE

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DAVID LEE BELOTE

Department of Licensing
S
DANIEL SOTO

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
FARMWORKERSALLIANCELLC

Department of Revenue

VS

ALLENDE'SLAWN CARE
MAINTENANCE & LANDSCAPING
LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
ISMAEL HERNANDEZ MELCHOR

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
LARRY G ALEXANDER

Department of Revenue
VS
EAGLE CUTSLLC

Department of Revenue
S
MANUEL A CAMPOS

Case Numbers

09-8-50332-4

16-1-50403-11

16-1-50403-11

25-2-50091-11

25-2-50413-11

25-2-50471-11

25-2-50556-11

25-2-50613-11

25-2-50640-11

25-2-50732-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/9/2025 to 7/9/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Order

Order

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

1/29/2025

4/24/2025

5/9/2025

5/28/2025

6/6/2025

6/18/2025

7/9/2025

Status Code

V acated

Vacated

V acated

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

71912025

7/9/2025

71912025

7/9/2025

7/9/12025

7/9/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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Judgment Create Date Range: 7/9/2025 to 7/9/2025

Judgment
\Iiludgement Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence  Status Code
umbers Date
Department of Revenue
25-9-00607-5 V> 25-2-50733-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 7/9/2025 Active

NEW VISION FLOOR COVERING
AND REMODELSLLC

Department of Revenue
25-9-00608-3 vs 25-2-50734-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/9/2025 Active
PASCO XPRESS MART LLC

Updated
Date

71912025

71912025

Update
Flag

Added

Added
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