Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/9/2025 to 7/9/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00609-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS MURILLO, FRANK JR	09-8-50332-4	Felony Judgment and Sentence	7/9/2025	Vacated	7/9/2025	Updated
16-9-52056-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DAVID LEE BELOTE	16-1-50403-11	Order	7/9/2025	Vacated	7/9/2025	Updated
16-9-52057-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DAVID LEE BELOTE	16-1-50403-11	Order	7/9/2025	Vacated	7/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00079-4	Department of Licensing vs DANIEL SOTO	25-2-50091-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00345-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs FARMWORKERS ALLIANCE LLC	25-2-50413-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/24/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00392-1	Department of Revenue vs ALLENDE'S LAWN CARE MAINTENANCE & LANDSCAPING LLC	25-2-50471-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/9/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00453-6	Department of Revenue vs ISMAEL HERNANDEZ MELCHOR	25-2-50556-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/28/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00513-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs LARRY G ALEXANDER	25-2-50613-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/6/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00540-1	Department of Revenue vs EAGLE CUTS LLC	25-2-50640-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/18/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/9/2025	Updated
25-9-00606-7	Department of Revenue vs MANUEL A CAMPOS	25-2-50732-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/9/2025	Active	7/9/2025	Added

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/9/2025 to 7/9/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00607-5	Department of Revenue vs NEW VISION FLOOR COVERING AND REMODELS LLC	25-2-50733-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/9/2025	Active	7/9/2025	Added
25-9-00608-3	Department of Revenue vs PASCO XPRESS MART LLC	25-2-50734-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/9/2025	Active	7/9/2025	Added